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FIBER POSTION MF: MPO FEMALE - 14\ LENGTH (METERS) CONNECTOR PORT 1 | CONNECTOR PORT 2 |  250um FIBER
MF: MPO FEMALE w% = Ww_,_\,_\_ POSITION POSITION COLOR
WHITE DOT O/ A \O 3 MM 50/125 OM3 050 o 1 1 BLUE
\__/ A: 12 FIBER 100 = 10.0 M 2 2 ORANGE
N/ : 3 3 GREEN
< T: TIGHT P: PVC 4 4 BROWN
PIN LOCATION 5 5 SLATE
6 6 WHITE
LENGTH (M) [ TOL. (M) 7 7 RED
1.0 0.12 8 8 BLACK
30 014 9 9 YELLOW
: : 10 10 VIOLET
NOTES 2.0 0.14 1 1 ROSE
10.0 0.16 12 12 AQUA
1. INSERTION LOSS REQUIREMENT: <0.6dB AT 1300nm
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 206 Van Vorst Street
Jersey City, NJ 07302
TEM NO. | QTY | DESCRIPTION m— o
| >\m CABLE, OPTICAL FIBER, MULTI-MODE, OMJ, wo\émm, 12 FIBER http: //www.belfuse.com
ROUND CABLE 3.0mm, TIGHT, AQUA, PVC(OFNR) JACKET. mm»mmmwmwwmﬂ%m 12 FIBER FEMALE MPO CABLE TYPE A
) ) CONNECTOR, MPO, FEMALE, MULTI-MODE, AQUA COUPLING RoHS SO, VETG [
BLACK BOOT, BLACK CAP UNLESS OTHERWSE SPECFED | 2 GOENTAL AND THE PROPRETARY PROPERTY OF (155 B o
ANGLES ARE £ 1 BEL FUSE, INC. AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, ADB 7-23-21
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